Date
2/27/18
3/15/18

3/17/18

3/17/18

4/3/18
4/7/18
4/7/18
4/7/18
4/7/18
4/10/18
4/12/18
4/14/18
4/14/18
4/16/18
4/17/18
4/21/18
4/21/18
4/21/18
4/24/17
5/3/18
5/5/18
5/8/18
5/9/18

Warren Central H.S. Girls Lacrosse

Day
Tuesday
Thursday

Saturday
Semi Final 1
Semi Final 2

Saturday

Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday
Saturday
Saturday
Saturday
Tuesday
Thursday
Saturday
Tuesday
Wednesday

2018 Schedule

Opponent
Scrimmage vs Guerrin

Brebeuf

MIC Tournament

Center Grove vs North Central
Carmel vs WCHS

Consolation Game
Championship Game

WC JV vs Carmel JV

Cathedral

Bloomington vs WCHS

Castle vs WCHS

Bloomington vs Lafayette Harrison
Castle vs Lafayette Harrison
Lafayette Harrison

Hamilton Southeastern

Evansville Bosse

Evansville North

Park Tudor

Center Grove

Evansville Memorial vs WCHS
Evansville Memorial vs Homestead
Homestead vs WCHS

Noblesville

Fishers

South Bend St. Joseph

Chatard

Westfield (Senior Night)

Sectional Tournament Begins the Week of May 14

5/22/18
5/25/18
6/1/18
6/2/18

Tuesday
Friday
Friday
Saturday

Regional First Round
Regional Final

State Semi-Finals
State Final

Site
AWAY
WCHS

WCHS
WCHS
WCHS
WCHS
WCHS
WCHS

WCHS
WCHS
WCHS
WCHS
WCHS
AWAY
AWAY
WCHS
WCHS
WCHS
AWAY
WCHS
WCHS
WCHS
WCHS
AWAY
AWAY
WCHS
WCHS

Time
5:30
5:30

9:30
11:00
2:30
4:00
12:30

6:00
9:00
11:30
2:30
5:30
5:30
6:30
10:00
2:00
6:00
6:00
10:00
12:30
3:00
6:00
6:30
10:00
6:00
7:00

JV Var
JV Var

Var

JV

JV Var
JV Var
JV Var
JV Var
JV Var
Var JV
JV Var
JV Var
JV Var
Var
JV Var
JV Var
JV Var
JV Var
JV Var
JV Var
Var
JV Var
Var



